SeEncan

Product:Miter Saw Art. No. 552508

103

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SeEncan

Product:Miter Saw

Art. No. 552508

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| Base 10801007231 L | 49 [Bl7% Housing 10801007248 1
2 ([ ] s Disc fixing holder 10801007236 1 | 50 [HZ4TM5X40 Screw M5X40 30201088 4
3[R Sk IBETME X 12 Screw M5X 12 30201144 3 | 5L [P (A Flat washer 30403053 4
4 | REFRR Stainless steel scale 10801007155 1 52 | FFH Lower handle 10801007249 1
5 | FARTE A Handle spring sheet 10801007172 1 | 53 [JFk Switch 10801007158 1
6 |[A&THR Disc handle 10801007176 1 | 54 |HXBUBETST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202020 3
7 |[BRETMAX 10 Screw M4X 10 30201006 4 | 55 [JFRFME Switch hand valve 10801007166 1
8 |Fi R 4 Elastic washer 4 30401010 5 | 56 | LFHH Upper handle 10801007250 1
9 |FWBEH Handle locking piece 10801007195 1| 57 [T (BRAMAX18 Screw M4X 18 30201019 4
10 | Disc 10801007175 1 | 58 |HXHSEIST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 4
ISENEETI Guard 10801007163 1| 59 [HZEER Cord Anchor 10801007222 1
12 |5 R E Disc pointer 10801007198 1 | 60 [HLEZ2X1 Cord 2X1 10602006026 1
13 |PFEfE Flat washer 4 30403047 1 61 [HZiyE Cord Sleeve 10801007221 1
15 |J] 4 H Blade Plate 10801007173 2 | 62 |BELkHE Wiring block 10801007244 1
16 [B24TM4 X 6 Screw MAX6 30201042 2 | 63 |0JEEI34. 5X2. 65 0-ring 34.5X2. 65 10102003135 1
17 |75 fh 8t SR RIS Screw M8 30501065 1 | 64 )= Knife cover 10801007225 1
19 | SC4EdRE Sents pointer 10801007239 1 | 65 [¥REIHHAKHK1010 Needle bearing HK1010 [30101019 1
21 |75k 2 H4EM8 X 30 Screw M8X 30 30209023 2 | 66 |HFHTRMERE L2 Circlip for shaft 12 30301023 1
22 [FNFHIRBRNS Screw M8 30501059 4 | 67 |ih%e Gear 10801007148 1
23 [P ABUS IR 2 Lock screw M12 30501093 1| 68 |FEIf#4X5X13 Woodruff key 4X5X13 |30601006 1
24 (75 A SKIEFEM8 X 20 Screw M8 X 20 30209021 4 | 69 |fHh Output spindle 10801007159 1
25 |FRMEEE S Elastic washer 8 30401013 4 70 | e Bearing seat 10801007241 1
26 P8 Flat washer 8 30403072 4 | 71 |%h7&6003-27 Bearing 6003-27 30104014 1
27 | FEIZETM6 Hand Screw M6 10801007234 2 72 |fhA Bearing gland 10801007240 1
29 |SHRE A Stand gasket 10801007237 1| 73 [#B4TM5X20 Screw M5X20 30201072 2
30 [ Stand 10801007232 1| 74 |UTKIZEETM4X 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201005 5
31 |FE5516X 104 Cross pin 16X 104 10801007183 1| 75 | Inner plate 10801007156 1
32 P 16 Flat washer 16 30403017 1 | 76 |#i)}255 Saw blade 255 21201006099 1
33 | ZE L e Bracket retainer 10801007238 1 7 AT E Saw blade sleeve 10801007227 1
34 |3 A B e Bracket reverse tooth lock knob 10801007171 1| 78 |4MEMR Outer plate 10801007157 1
35 | J) BN Knife cover lock pin 10801007226 1 79 |NFVEZTHIMEFEMS X 16 |Flange bolt screw 30208012 1
36 [0EIE4X1.8 0-ring 4X1.8 10102003134 1 | 80 |#EPRALAAE Guard limit glue column|10801007186 1
37 [MRETM5X 10 Screw M5X 10 30201055 2 | 81 [VIkERETMEX 16 Cross countersunk head screy30201105 1
38 |3 B Elastic washer 5 30401011 1 83 |krhf Nameplate 10801007251 1
39 45° RHIFE IR 45° Bevel the ruler board 10801007154 1| 84 |[ElfEsnsE Swing spring 10801007152 1
40 |h7&6202-2RS Bearing 6202-2RS 30103086 1| 85 [H/NFIZAIM5X10 Socket head cap screwX 10 30207078 1
41 |1 Armature 10801007164 1 86 | NAEEEATME X 10 [Flat end setting screw M6X 10 [30203022 1
42 |%h7#&6000-2RS Bearing 6000-2RS 30103007 1 88 |ZfinG Decorative cover 10801007242 1
43 (B4R Air Deflector 10801007224 1| 89 [MEETMAX14 Screw M4 X 14 30201012 6
44 | HPUZETSTEX 65 Screw ST5X65 30202078 2 | 90 |PrERdtiE Shield coil spring 10801007194 1
45 |ET Stator 10801007150 1| 91 (e Shield positioning plate |10801007184 1
46 | Carbon brush 10801007235 2 | 92 |FHFEX15X1 Flat gasket 5X15X1  [30403121 1
47 |RlEE Brush Holder 10801007161 2 | 93 |[NFBZIBEIMS Lock screw M5 30501066 1
48 |kl i Brush cover 10801007162 2 | 94 MR Trim cover 10801007243 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Miter Saw

Art. No. 552508

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
95 |iEHIE Transparent cover 10801007160 1
96 |#E AR Shiele pressing plate 10801007151 1
97 W4T CKIEKR) Screw(large non—standard) 10801007201 1
98 |/NERE 10 Small washer 10801007207 1
99 [BRET (hfEAR) crew (non-standard) 10801007204 1
100 |3 BEFF Shield connecting rod 10801007223 1
101 PP r8X 20X 2 Flat gasket 8X20X2 30403082 1
102 [W2ET CNAERR) crew( small non_standard) 10801007203 1
103 [FEh4E Dust bag 10801007165 1
104 | hzdr &8 Rubber sheath ring 10801007206 1
105 [#&F Handle 10801007229 1
106 |3 6.2X12X0.8 |Flat gasket 6.2X12X0.8 [30403058 2
107 |#t A6 Elastic washer 6 30401012 2
108 |HAETM6 X 20 Screw M6X 20 30201109 2
109 |#&7 A8 Armature self lock piece 10801007233 1
LLT (7588 BEM4 Screw M4 30501056 2

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	552508外贸爆炸图
	552508外贸爆炸图清单-1
	552508外贸爆炸图清单-2

